
S
I
M

P
S

O

N
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
R

O

A
D

CONC.

POLE &

LIGHT

CONC.

POLE &

LIGHT

CONC.

POLE &

LIGHT

6
1
.
2
8
 
M

N

4
6
°
0
7
'
3
5
"
W

G
E

O
R

G
E

 B
O

L
T

O
N

 P
A

R
K

W

A
Y

POLE

WOOD LIGHT

POLE

WOOD

LIGHT

POLE

2
 
S

T
O

R
E

Y

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

B
U

I
L

D
I
N

G

S
T

R
E

E
T

 
L
I
N

E

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 
C

U
R

B

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

METAL FENCE

METAL GATE

CONCRETE COLUMNS AND

WALL

BOARD FENCE ON

CONCRETE

FOUNDATION

GRAVEL

METAL FENCE

METAL

GATE

WOOD LIGHT

POLE

EXIST. STONE RETAINING WALL

NEW STONE

RETAINING WALL

STONE RETAINING WALL

CONCRETE

CURB

METAL FENCE

CONCRETE

CURB

CONCRETE

CURB

A
P

P
R

O
X

I
M

A
T

E
 
C

E
N

T
R

E
L
I
N

E
 
O

F
 
P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T

CONCRETE CURB

MOVED BEHIND PROPERTY LINE

GATE

WOOD

LIGHT

POLE

7
6
7
0

7
6
9
6

GATE

1
8
1
1

2119

2049

EXIST RETAINING WALL TO BE

MOVED BEHIND PROPERTY

LINE

LANDSCAPE

2
0
0
3
0

1
8
9
2
1

1
1
0
7
2

7
8
2
2

1
7
8

35

35

EXIST. RETAINING

WALL TO BE REMOVED

1
2
5
0
5

D
E

P
R

E
S

S
E

D
 
C

U
R

B

D
E

P
R

E
S

S
E

D
 
C

U
R

B

0 10
20

30 40

Meter

10050

10792

3
1
6
4

6
1
2
9
2

G

E

O

R

G

E

 

B

O

L

T

O

N

 

P

A

R

K

W

A

Y

C

O

L

E

R

A

I

N

E

 

D

R

I

V

E

S

I

M

P

S

O

N

 

R

O

A

D

KEY PLAN

NOT TO SCALE

SITE

TYPICAL PARKING SPOT

6
0

1
1

3000

P
L

O
T

 
S

C
A

L
E

:
F

I
L

E
 
N

A
M

E
:

PROJECT No.

DRAWING No.SCALE:

DATE:

REVIEWED BY:DRAWN BY:

PLOTTED:

DRAWING:

PROJECT:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.               

CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS

AND CONDITIONS ON THE PROJECT AND MUST REPORT

ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER BEFORE

THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION

PURPOSES UNTIL SEALED AND SIGNED BY THE DESIGNER.

0 Simpson Rd

SITE PLAN

1

A1.1

           1:500

SITE PLAN

NN

1

ISSUED FOR REVIEW 09/20/19

TOWN OF CALEDON
PLANNING
RECEIVED

Feb.24, 2021


	Sheets and Views
	12423 Colerain- Site Plan Metric 27.1.2021-A1.0 (2)


